Differential Pressure Transmitter
Overview
TMIINST an international supplier of high quality sensors and monitoring
instruments for measurement of pressure and temperature.
ST3051 series of high-precision intelligent pressure/absolute pressure/differential
pressure transmitters made of advanced MEMS technology, combined with
exquisite production technology, to achieve high precision and ultra-high stability
of the product. Embedded intelligent signal processing module, achieving a

Ordering information
Type code             Pressure transmitter type
ST3051-DR/P       Differential Pressure Transmitter
Accuracy class
C                      0.1%
B                      0.075%
A                      0.05%
Range
0B                 （0~0.6）KPa~6KPa
0C                 （0~2）KPa~40KPa
0E                 （0~2.5）KPa~250KPa
0F                 （0~10）KPa~1MPa
0G                 （0~30）KPa~3MPa
Operating pressure
P2                   16MPa
P3                   25MPa
P4                   42MPa
Output  signal
E                     4~20mA/HART
R                     RS485-Modbus
Wet parts material  Diaphragm
S                     316L
C                     HC-276
T                     Tantalum
L                     Titanium
G                     316L Gold plating
Sensor liquid filled
G                     Silicone oil
F                     Fluorine oil
S                     Edible oil
Electrical connection
L1                   Aluminium housing, M20*1.5
L2                  Aluminium housing, NPT1/2
GI                   Stainless steel 316Lhousing，M20*1.5
G2                  Stainless steel 316Lhousing，NPT1/2
Process connection
T0                  1/4”NPTfemale
T1                   1/4”NPT-M20*1.5male-Φ14pressure pipe（1set）
T2                  1/4”NPT-M20*1.5male T-joint-Φ14pressure pipe（1set）
T3                  1/4”NPT-1/2”NPTfemale waist joint
T4       1/4”NPT- G1/2” female waist joint
T5                  Equipped with an integrated three-valve passage
Display
M0                 N/A
M1                  Low power LCD display
M2                 Low temperature resistant LCD display
Mounting bracket
W                   N/A
P                    Plate mounting bracket
Z                    90° angle mounting bracket
Explosion proof
E0                  Non explosion-proof
E1                   Ex iaⅡB T6 Ga
E2                  Ex dbⅡC T6 Gb
TMI – ST3051 ST3051-DR/P
page 2 of 4
 Electrical connection
Mechanical structure
                          R (Ω) External load resistance
过程连接
IP Rating
IP65、IP67 (Explosion proof)
Weight
2.6Kg (without mounting bracket & accessory)
 Dimension
TMI – ST3051 ST3051-DR/P
HART Digital
communication range
Power supply voltage U(V)